G1
Catalog Numbers - Fuse Block
HP10NH1GPV50 HP10NH1GPV100
HP10NH1GPV63 HP10NH1GPV125
HP10NH1GPV80 HP10NH1GPV160
For additional information view the HPBB open style fuse block data sheet
Catalog Numbers (amps)
HP10NH1 1000V DC Size NH1 Photovoltaic Fuses

HP10NH1 1000V DC Size NH1 Photovoltaic Fuses
Catalog
Number
Reference
Number
Size Ampere
Rating (A)
Voltage Rating
(VDC)
Interrupting
Rating (kA)
Watts Loss @
70% x In (W)
Watts Loss @
100% x In (W)
HP10NH1GPV50 Z1028283 NH1 50 1000 50 4.6 11
HP10NH1GPV63 A1028284 NH1 63 1000 50 5.4 13
HP10NH1GPV80 B1028285 NH1 80 1000 50 6.1 15
HP10NH1GPV100 C1028286 NH1 100 1000 50 7.2 17
HP10NH1GPV125 D1028287 NH1 125 1000 50 7.4 18
HP10NH1GPV160 E1028288 NH1 160 1000 50 9.6 23